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📘 American English File Course Schedule
(Units 6–10 – Second Set)

Class Start Date: June 23, 2025
 Quiz Frequency: After every 2 units

 Note: Colloquial English sections excluded

✅ Unit 6: A Night Night & Music to My Ears

June 23 (Sun): Unit 6A – used to, be used to, get used to | Vocabulary: Sleep

June 25 (Tue): Unit 6B – Gerunds and In�nitives | Vocabulary: Music

June 27 (Thu): Review & Check 5&6 (focused on Unit 6 only)

✅ Unit 7: Let’s Not Argue & It’s All an Act

June 30 (Sun): Unit 7A – Past modals: must have, etc.; would rather | Vocabulary: Verbs often

confused
July 2 (Tue): Unit 7B – Verbs of the senses | Vocabulary: The body

July 4 (Thu): Review & Check 7&8 (focused on Unit 7 only)

📝 Quiz #1 – Units 6 & 7

📅 July 7 (Sun)

✅ Unit 8: Cutting Crime & Fake News

July 9 (Tue): Unit 8A – Passive (all forms); have/get something done; it is said that… | Vocabulary:

Crime and punishment
July 11 (Thu): Unit 8B – Reporting verbs | Vocabulary: The media

July 14 (Sun): Review & Check 7&8 (focused on Unit 8 only)
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✅ Unit 9: A Good Business? & Super Cities

July 16 (Tue): Unit 9A – Clauses of contrast and purpose | Vocabulary: Advertising, business

July 18 (Thu): Unit 9B – Uncountable and plural nouns | Vocabulary: Pre�xes and su�xes
July 21 (Sun): Review & Check 9&10 (focused on Unit 9 only)

📝 Quiz #2 – Units 8 & 9

📅 July 23 (Tue)

✅ Unit 10: Science Fact, Science Fiction & Free Speech

July 25 (Thu): Unit 10A – Quanti�ers: all, every, both, etc. | Vocabulary: Science

July 28 (Sun): Unit 10B – Articles | Vocabulary: Collocation (word pairs)
July 30 (Tue): Review & Check 9&10 (focused on Unit 10 only)

📝 Final Quiz #3 – Unit 10

📅 August 1 (Thu)


